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SATTVA

SATTVA CFS AND LOGISTICS PVT LTD
ICD / BONDED / GENERAL WAREHOUSE

95-96, VEMGAL INDUSTRIAL AREA, KURUGAL VILLAGE, KOLAR, BENGALURU,
KARNATAKA-563102

Ph: 8072426831 E-mail: gmblr@sattva.in;sattvacorporate@sattva.in
ICD-BENGALURU TARIFF EFFECTIVE FROM 01-06-2025

) HANDLING CHARGES
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IMPORT

FACTORY DE-STUFF (DIRECT OUT)
CFS DE-STUFF AND LOADING

On Wheel Clearance Charges - Import

4
)N

4
)N

Hazardous Cargo/Granite/OD Cargo
Movement / shifting of cargo from one godown
to another

X
VvV VVYV

¥ EXPORT

Y » Stuffing of Export Cargo

W » Factory stuffed containers
o (including Weighment)

6,770.00
7,200.00
3,000.00

8,100.00
9,000.00
4,200.00

30% extra

Rs.160/- per MT

3,400.00
4,240.00

4,500.00
5,320.00

N (B) ‘ STORAGE CHARGES

(I) IMPORT - CONTAINER
First 2 days

3rd to 7th day

8th to 12th day
13th to 20th day
21stto 30th day
31st to 60th day
61st to 90th day
91st to 120th day
121st day onwards

X
VYV VVVVVYY

Je (1) EXPORT - CONTAINER
w » First 3 days

Y > 4th to 10th day

¥ » 11th day onwards

Rs. per day

Free
500.00
750.00

1,200.00
1,600.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
5,000.00

Free
250.00
500.00

Rs. per day

Free
1,000.00
1,500.00
2,400.00
3,200.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00

10,000.00

Free
500.00
1,000.00
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<: (B) | (3) IMPORT - Cargo kept in Warehouse *:
:A: > First 2 days Free :A:
ﬁ}f > 3rdto 15th day Rs.60.00/- Sq.mt/Mt / day whichever is w
kel higher w
:A: > 16th to 30th day Rs.70.00/- Sq.mt/Mt / day whichever is :A:
N higher j;
:A: » 31st day onwards Rs.90.00/- Sq.mt/Mt / day whichever is :
i higher ~
:A: (4) EXPORT - Cargo kept in Warehouse Z
I » First 3 days Free w
Ye > PAq
e 3rd day onwards Rs.36/- CBM/MT/ day whichever is higher | -
MEC | INLAND HAULAGE CHARGES | Rs. Rs. *
o IMPORT - EXPORT CHENNAI / KATTUPALLI / ENNORE -
n ONE WAY *
i 2,700.00 4,050.00 ~
2 i EA';ZI()N&TCHARGES 24,570.00 24,570.00 2
il > UPTO 12 24,570.00 24,570.00 |
Je > >12to0 18 MT 24,570.00 26,100.00 Je
% > >18to 21MT 24,570.00 27,540.00 Yo
?%? > Extraton Rs. 1400/- per MT T%?
?? IMPORT - EXPORT CHENNAI / KATTUPALLI/ENNORE 7
N Round Trip v
o Import: ( Activity: Load container pick up from Chennai Rs. 42000/~ Rs.45000/- :ﬁ
N Port to ICD, empty return to Chennai liner nominated o
o plot) :ﬁ
<~ Export :(Activity: Empty_container pick up from Chennai h
Je Liner nominated Depot, movement to exporters factory, Rs. 42000/- Rs. 45000/- e
Je customs clearing at our ICD, delivering Export laden ¢
S container at Chennai / Kattupalli / Ennore Port) 4
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IMPORT AND EXPORT 20’ Container | 40’Container 45.
Container
(D) ADDITIONAL HANDLING CHARGES Rs. Rs. Rs.
> De Stuffing of Import Cargo - FCL 3@\00 g 10 5,200.00
» Load L/on/L/off/Exchange/Shifting (each 950 1,200.00 1,200.00
operation)
» Empty L/on/L/off/Exchange/Shifting(Each 730 950 950
operation)
» Load Shifting (Inter-Carting) L20g8d 1,450.00 1,600.00
» Empty shifting 670 1,100.00 1,100.00
» De Stuffing of Import Cargo - LCL (Loading & Rs.200/- per MT/CBM/min Rs.500/-per
Unloading) truck/TSA/BOE.
Rs.160/- per MT sub.to a min. of Rs.1,000/-
» Cargo Handling Charges (Carting Charges) per truck.
» ODC Handling Charges 30% over regular rate
» Port Scanning Charges Rs. 3,000/- per 20 ft. and Rs. 4,000/- per 40 ft.
» Examination of Import / Export container up to 1.200 1500 1.600
25% ) ) )
» Examination of Import / Export container 1400 1700 1800
above 25% ' ' '
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i (E) OTHER CHARGES - IMPORT & EXPORT |

7%? » Documentation Charges Rs. 300/- per TEU/CBT/Ex. B.E./LCL
N > IWB cancellation Charges Rs. 100/- per IWB

N > CBT Cancellation Charges gs- 13(3)(/)/ . N

N > Job order Cancellation Sa -Perjo

- > Weighment Charges Rs. 265/- per 20ft and Rs. 310/- per
N 40ft container.

o > Palletisation Chagres (Permission) RsijltOO/ - Tr1f1;k %306/0/ - per pallet
N sub to min of Rs. - per

N consignment.

i > Re-packing Charges (Permission) ES- 28(/) - per czn}lsignment

i > Reefer Plug-in charges hS f/ - per 4 hours or part

B > RFID seal verification for Self- Sealed E{serleOOO /- per container

7{ containers ' p

; > Transecure seal Rs. 250/- per container

n i Snergy i_‘”dg’;lrge Rs. 270/-per TSA/CBM

" egregation Charges )

oy » Special operation - Vehicle Rs. 450/- per TSA_/CBM

SRy » Bond transaction statement Rs. ;gO/ “per Ve}:ilcle

bA( » Printed Statement per month ﬁs. 50/ - per Bon

A¢ » Duplicate Receipt print RS- = /-

T%? » Misc. operation (EGM Closure & IGM filing) Rz- 2{’)_0/— or SB or BE

] > Dishonored Cheque penalty Rs- 1000/{) er Cheque

:A_ > Facilitation Charges Rs- 10/- pef Vehiclg

n i thL (glummﬂ Rs. 25/- OTL

" ata Charges )

" » infrastructure & Development Charges Rs.500/-per TEU

vy > Franchise Charges / Royalty Charges Rs. 500/- pef‘ TEU '

PG » Insurance Charges Rs.1500/20'& 2000/40

vy Rs.200/20’ & Rs.400/40’

v > Shutout Cargo Rs. 2,500/- for 20’ ft. & Rs. 3,700 /-
N for 40’ ft.

) >

o 3 3 3 3
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* GST and other statutory charges as applicable will be extra
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Conditions:

Local Transport, Additional Handling shall be charged extra

The above rates are subject to the following condition: In case any increase in fuel,
spare parts, tires, insurance and TOA rates, our rates will be increased on Pro rata
basis as per industrial norms.

Rates subject to change without prior intimation.

The rates quoted above are considering normal DE stuffing only (using forklift). Any
odd shape/heavy machinery item cargoes/ Open top containers which require
additional handling equipment like crane etc. will be charge extra.

Volume Discount will be given based on the Turnover.

Additional charges will be levied for cargo requiring special services like dunnage, lashing,
materials etc.

Shipping line / CHA will be requiring to pay Customs Overtimes, if any required work done
at ICD.

All cheques / DD to be drawn in favor of “Sattva CFS and Logistics Private Limited”
Payable at par at all branches. Cash payments only against Cash Receipts.

PD account system is availed for the clients for ease of transactions.

It is presumed that all consignments (Import/Export) being received at ICD are
adequately insured against possible risk during transportation & storage & the company
assumes no liability in this respect. Incase if the is not covered by consignee/shipper they
have inform us in advance to cover insurance by for which charges will be recover from
consignee / shipper.

Prior gate in of Cargo/Container, all ICD dues should be paid up front.

GST & other government levies shall be applicable at the prevailing rates at the time of
billing.

All charges are in Indian Rupees (INR)

GST and other statutory charges as applicable will be extra



